PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 30.03.2013.

HS Riga |

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Klekers Eriks 27.06.2001.
V |Zubovs Artjoms 09.05.2002.
A |Brikmanis Arturs 30.03.2001.
A |Meznieks-Zahars Emils 17.05.2001.
A |Arajs Ric¢ards 20.02.2001.
A |Titovs Dmitrijs 04.06.2001.
A |Tumanovs Miks 07.08.2001.
A |Tumens Roberts 13.08.2001.
A |Krasovskis Maksims 24.08.2002.
U |Osipovs Aleksandrs 28.07.2001.
U |Prohorenkovs Glebs 12.11.2001.
U |Belejuns Daniels 13.07.2002.
U |Arajs Arturs 20.02.2001.
U |Biskins Aleksandrs 17.01.2001.
U |Ansons Raivis Kristians 29.01.2002.
U |Pigozna Dastins Roberts 17.12.2001.
U |Kufterins Aleksandrs 10.04.2002.
U |Masteiko Emils 19.06.2001.
U |Bogdanovs Andrejs 28.01.2002.

Sagatavots 29.10.2025. 17:01:08

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




